BLOOM

LAMINAT  Swew osonTs-

Date: 02.02.2024
To,
BSE Limited,
Department of Corporate Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, FORT,
Mumbai - 400 001
Scrip Code — 526225
Symbol - BLOOM

Sub: Updated List of Creditors of M/s Bloom Dekor Limited undergoing Corporate Insolvency
Resolution Process vide Hon’ble National Company Law Tribunal vide order dated
11.10.2023.

Ref: Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015 in accordance with the requirements of sub-clause 16 (e) of Clause A of Part A of Schedule II1
of Listing Regulations, the Company hereby submits the Update List of Creditors for the claim
received till 2! February,2024.

We request you to kindly take above on the records.
Thanking you,

For Bloom Dekor Limited
DONDA
TUSHARBHA !
I
DINESHBHAI ;

Tushar Donda M
Company Secretary

Membership number: A39941

e¢CSIN number: EA039941A000012430

Bloom Dekor Limited
2/F, Sumel, S.G. Highway, Thaltej,
Ahmedabad — 380 059, Guijarat, India

T: +9179 2684 1916/17

>
\}} F: +9179 2684 1914
< =3 W: www.bloomdekor.com
Regd. Office: Survey No. 275, At & Post: Dhanap, N. H. No. 8, E: Iamin.ates@bloon’.\dekor com

Opp. Ambemata Temple, Tal. & Dist.: Gandhinagar - 382 355, Gujarat, India
CIN: L20210GJ1992PLC017341 1800 233 25666(Bloom)



Annexure to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

Filing under clause ion (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016
si. Category of ereditor Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of coningent | Amount of claims not admited | Amount of claims under | Details in Remarks,if any
No. No. of claim Amount No. of claims Amount of claims claims verification Annexure
1 ured financial credi 0 3 - ) - = = - 1

2| Unsecured financial credi i 0 R - 0 3 = = 1= - 2
mman L e
3 [Secured financial than financial Y o R . N 2 - 1= e . 3
Ao = i

Gty G el CEneiE=iins) 3 2 12,40,46,485.00 3 z 12,40,46,485.00 | 2 Az oz - 4
5| Operational creditors (Workmen) 0 3 - 0 < = = = - 5
6 [Operational Empl s R 21.18.060.00 s 3 2118.060.00] 2 = R - 3
7__[Operational Ducs) ) 3 91.604.00 2 T 143.24959.00] 3 = 2 - 7
8 | Oerational ther than Workmen and Government Dues) 36 3 9.0048.247.6 31 T 7.4636.619.00 2 = R - 8
9| Other creditors

- 2 - - - - 9

{otherthan e rdiors and opersionl eeditors) o N 0 N N N

Total ) 3 27.48.04.396.6 a1 T 21512612300 ¢ 1= S67827367] T .
Notes:
1. Amount admitted may undergo change incase the Resolution Professional change in admitted
2The Sceurity interest against the amount claimed may undergo change incase the Resolution Professional comes ac additional change
3.As per Regulation 14 of CIRP Regulations -
Wher he amount s by acrditor s 1ot prcisedus (0 other reason, the professional or the resolution professional, a the case may be, shall make the best estimat of the amoun of the claim based on the informati her. The professional or the resolution professional, a the
case may be, s of claims admitted, including the cst elaims made under sub regulation (1), 3 soon as may be practicable, when he comes across additional information warranting such revision,




Annexure-1 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023
CLT order C. P. (B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 17.01.2024

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
Name of ereditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of contingent| Amountof | Amountof | Amount of claim under
Date of receipt | Amount claimed | Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim | Amount covered by | Amount | Whether related | % of claim any mutual | claim not
security covered by party? voting dues, that admitted
Total 0 Z0.0) 0.00% - 0.0




Annexure-2 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023

NCLT order C. P. (I.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023

List of creditors as on: 17.01.2024
List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
§Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim Amount of | Amount of Amount | Amount of claim under Remarks, if
No. Date of Amount claimed Amount of Nature of Amount |Whether | % of voting | contingent | any mutual of claim |verification any
receipt claim claim covered [related share in claim dues, that not
dmitted by party? CoC may be set- admitted

NIL

Total




Annexure-3 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limi

ited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023

NCLT order C. P. (I.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023

List of creditors as on:

17.01.2024

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
S1[Name of | Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amountof | Amountof | Remarks, if any
creditor | Date of Amount | Amountof | Natureof | Amount | Amount | Whether | %voting | contingent | any mutual| claimnot | claim under
N receipt claimed claim claim | covered by | coveredby | related |shareinCoC| claim | dues,that | admitted | verification
o. admitted security | guarantee party? may be
interest set-off
NIL
Total 0 0 0




Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023

Annexure-4 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

NCLT order C. P. (I.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 17.01.2024

List of unsceured financial creditors (other than financial creditors to any class of creditors)
S[Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitte Amount of | Amount of any Amount of | Amount of Remarks, if
1 Datcof  |Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature | Amount covered by |~ Whethe [% of voting contingent | mutual dues, that claim not |claim under any
receipt admitted of claim guarantee r share in CoC claim ‘may be set- off admitted | verification
related
Sampati Securities Limited | 25.10.2023 | 2 26,68.750.00 | 2 26,68,750.00 | Section 5(8) [ ¥ 26.68.750.00 No 100 3 BB
Karan Gupta 25102023 X 2.83.00.000.00 [X  2.83,00,000.00 | Section 5(8) | - Yes 0 3 -1z
Dr. Sunil Gupta 25.10.2023 | 2 9,30,77,735.00 [ 2 9,30,77,735.00 | Section 5(8) | X - Yes 0 3 -z
Total 3 12,40,46,485.00 [T 12.40,46,485.00 3 26,68,750.00 100 3 - [z -




Annexure-5 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023
NCLT order C. P. (I.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 17.01.2024

List of operational creditors (Workmen
SL Name of Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of Amount of Amount of |[Remarks, if
N authorised work man |Date of |Amount Amount of [Nature |Whether | % voting share in | contingent | any mutual claim under claim not any
0. | representative, if receipt |claimed claim of related CoC, if claim dues, that verification admitted
any admitted [claim party? applicable may be




Name of the corporate debtor:
N

exure-6 to Circular No. [BBICIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

+ Mis.Bloom Dekor Li

List of creditors as on: 17.01.2024

ed; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023
T order C. P. (LB) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023

List of Employees
Details of claim reccived Detals of claim admitted
Name of authorised i Amount of any
s representative, if Name of employee - Whether YOURE | Amountof | mutual dues, that | Amount of claim | Amountof claim | Remarks, if
No. P . ploy DaeoF | Amount claimed | A™ount o taim Nasure of related | """ €O contingent claim | may beset- | under verification | not admitted any
any receipt admi claim « i p
Pyt applicable o

1 Vishwakarma Bechanram 2003 [ 3 40885600 T 4.08856.00 i of CIRP o 5 5

2 Jagdish Patel 102023 [ 3 551.250.00] ¥ 5.51.250.00 of CIRP o - -

3 Sunil Sitaram Gupta 203 (2 9310600 X 93.106.00 i of CIRP e 5 5

4 Mahesh Nadev Phad 2023 |2 53407800 53407800 O CIRF o - -

5 Karan Sunil 2023 |3 53077000 253077000 s of CIRP e 5 5

Total T 2118.060.00 T_21.18.060.00 2 -




“Ammexure 7 to Circular No. [BBUCIRP/AT/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Dekaor

NCLT order C. P. (LB) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
Listof creditors s on: 17.01.2024

St ot | omoar | et et [P oy
- - e | onngen | ot | i o P
p— oweat | o oot |0 [ [Woer| e, “ann | e | e
pontd pres inosea i e | Venton
i o e o
1 State Tax Offcer(1) SGST Gandhinsgar 25102008 | 2 749804300 | 2 117280900 2 No [UNIT-24, 3RD FLOOR, BLOCK-20,SECTOR 10/B, DR JIVARAJ MEHTA BHAVAN,OLD SACHIVALAY 2 Sl easzen No
T ot S T AT Do | T [T osew [ ¥ T Ko et T 5 G T o Vo B B N D 08 : I swaw =
S Comminr o1 - EINIE TN T o [0 e s oSt o : st Vo
e vt el - v e G bl m P 7 : B R i
ot [T F— € T s




— o E s ey §
o Jo— 05 | pniges [ | P ————
ey b by et
T T 72— Taxem ~ T £
T T LT o i — T T
. . S| ve ¢ o N e . B
T T FETI) - EEE - e T T
. . PN R P oo w— . . .
. . | ve [ B ~ wn . .
f B | ve ¢ e N A e o 1 o o Vb i, b 1 . B
v . e | Ve [T ETTy = 3 Eo— )
T ¥ T ——— i ~ = T T
£l EIE T T P ——— gy & T ¥
£ K T Ty aw
T [ERTSTS I s s
e Tt e e S| IS - N i e P s S o S A 0 R
i O 1T —T x 1 © T e |




Annexure-9 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023
NCLT order C. P. (I.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 17.01.2024

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amount of any [Amount of [Amount off Remarks, if
creditor |Date of |Amount Amount Nature of]| Amount Amount covered Whether | continge | mutual dues, |claim not claim any
receipt |claimed of claim claim covered by by guarantee related nt claim |that may be set-| admitted under
admitte security party? off verificati
d interest on

NIL




		2024-02-02T17:42:32+0530
	DONDA TUSHARBHAI DINESHBHAI




